CrampPron

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mopenb: DTP81E

Ne ApTUKYn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-60
1 011020000063 [Oswuratens UD178E 1 21 | 511141004001 | BonT M10x40 4
2 039090100100 Kopnyc nomnbl cTopoHa aguraTtens 1 22 513011000001 | LWaiba 10 14
3 039090100300 CanbHUK KpblbYaTKN 1 23 513021000002 | LWaib6a npyxunHHana 10 14
4 039090100200 Llari6a 8 4 24 | 512011000000 | laitka M10 14
5 511010804001 Bont M8x40 4 25 029990800003 | BOKC AnA 3amKa 3aXKMraHua 1
6 039090100400 Konbuo ynnotHutensHoe 265x5,3 1 26 029029901101 | 3amoK 3axkuraHua 1
7 039090100500 KpblnbyaTka 1 27 029029901200 | Kntoy 3amKa 3axuraHusa 1
8 039090100700 KonbLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Kopnyca 1 28 511050801201 | bont M8x12 5
KpblNbYaTKM
9 039090100600 Kopnyc Kpblnb4yaTku caibHUK 40 mm 1 29 511051002501 | bont M10x25 2
9 039091300400 Kopnyc Kpblnb4YaTKM CaibHUK 45 mm 1 30 031070000101 | KpoHLWTEWH KpenieHns Hacoca 1
10 | 039090100900 KnanaH Hacoca 1 31 031070010001 | OcHoBaHwWe KpenaeHua Hacoca 1
11 039090101500 Konbuo ynnotHutensHoe T-6onta 6 32 512041000000 | lavika M10 2
12 039090100800 Kopnyc nomnbl ctopoHa ¢paHues 1 33 029910300701 | Bubpowusonatop 4
13 039090101600 T-06pa3sHblit 60T Kopnyca Nomnbl 6 34 511011002501 | bont M10x25 6
14 | 039090101000 KonbLo ynaoTHUTEIbHOE NPOo6KM 2 35 031070100001 | Pama 1
15 039090101100 MNpo6bKa cnvBHan/3anneHan 2 36 029961000601 | KpoHwrTeliH KpenneHus AKB 1
16 | 039090101800 dunbTp BcacbiBalOWMA 1 37 029960300100 | AKBE 12B/20A 181x77x167 1
17 039090101700 XomyT pyKaBsa 3 38 029969900306 | Ckoba kpenneHua AKB 1
18 | 039030102100 MaTpy60K BXOAHOM/BbIXOAHOM 2 39 029969900203 | Nposoa 500 Mm YepHbIN 1
19 039090101200 Konbuo ynnotHutenbHoe 2 40 029969900206 | Mposoa 500 Mmm KpacHbIN 1
20 | 039030102203 lalika dnaHua 2 41 512010800002 | laika M8 2




CrampPron

Power & force

NnnocTpnpoBaHHbIN

KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mopenb: DTP81E

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-eo
1 011020001700 KnanaH BnycKkHOM 1 18 | 511050605503 Bont M6x55 3
2 011020001800 KnanaH BbINyCKHOWM 1 19 | 019990012100 KpbILWKa KN1anaHOB KOMMNIEKT 1
3 011020001600 lonoBKa uMAMHAPa 1 20 | 019990012200 MpoKNaaKa KpbIWKKX KNanaHoOB 1
4 516030802003 LUnunbKa KpenaeHna rywmnTens 2 21 | 511050604503 Bont M6x45 2
M8X20
5 011020000300 LWaiba 4 22 | 011020100000 Kopombicno KnanaHa KOMnaekT 1
6 011020000600 laliKa KpenieHus rooBKM BbICOKas 2 23 | 516030605503 Lnunbka M6x55 2
7 516030605503 LWnunbka M6X55 2 24 | 513021000002 LWar6a 10 2
8 019990008500 Konbuo ynnoTHuTenbHoe GopcyHKM 1 25 | 011020000400 [alika KpenaeHWA roN0BKM HU3KanA 2
9 019990012000 LLlaba npy*KMHbI KNanaHa 2 26 | 011020001500 MpoKnaaKa BNYCKHOro KoeKTopa 1
10 522010101501 Konnauyek macnocbemHbIn 1 27 | 011020004000 KonnekTtop BNycKHOM 1
11 | 011020001900 Mpy»KMHa KnanaHa 2 28 | 511050602803 bont M6x28 2
12 011020002000 Tapenka npyuHbl KnanaHa 2 29 | 019990008700 LLinnnbka KpenneHusa Kopnyca 3
dunbtpa
13 011020002200 Cyxapb KnanaHa 2 30 | 019990012300 Mpoknaaka noa Kopnyc puabTpa 1
14 | 011020002100 Konnauek KnanaHa 2 31 | 019990012400 Kopnyc Bo3aywHoro ¢punbtpa 1
15 | 019990010100 dopcyHKa 1 32 | 512040600002 Faiika M6 3
16 | 019990008300 MnacTuHa KpenneHusa GOpPCyHKM 1 33 | 019990012500 dunbTp BO34YLWHbIN 1
17 512030600002 Maiika M6 2 34 | 019990012400 KpbiwKa Bo3aywWwHOro ¢punbrpa 1




CrampPron

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mopenb: DTP81E

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue
1 011020000100 KapTep 1 30 | 019990007500 Croba Kkpennenua THBJ, 2 1
2 011020000200 LnnnbKa ronoBKW KOpPOTKas 2 31 | 019990007405 Mpoknagka nog THBA 0,5 mm 1
3 011020000505 Mpoknagka ronoBkU UMAMHAPA 1 32 | 019990007900 MpobKa macno3anmBHOro 1
OTBEPCTMA C LLYNOM
4 514010400800 WtnoT 4x8 1 33 | 523010100300 Konbuo ynnotHutenbHoe 26x3,55 1
5 011020300000 LWaTyH 1 34 | 521030100101 MoawnnHmk 2
6 011020002500 Bknagplw waTyHa (napa) 1 35 | 019990007000 MpobKa gna cavea macna 1
7 518042100000 KonbLo ctonopHoe nanbua 2 36 | 019990007100 Mpoknazka Nnpobku 1
8 011020002400 Maney nopLHA 1 37 | 019990011800 KoHTponbHbIN 60T 1
9 011020200000 Konbuo nopwHeBoe komna. 78 mm 1 38 | 019990011300 Mpy*KnHa 1 1
10 | 011020002300 MoplweHb 1 39 | 019990012800 Mpy*KnHa 2 1
11 | 011020000700 LinnnbKa ronoBKW AANHHAA 2 40 | 019990011400 Mpy*KnHa 3 1
12 | 011020000800 MpoknaaKa Tonkatenemn 1 41 | 511050601203 Bont M6x12 1
13 | 019990007300 | Wnunbka kpennenns THBL, 2 42 | 511050600803 Bont M6x8 4
OJ/MHHaA
14 | 019990007200 | Wnunbka kpennenns THBL 1 | 43 | 019990011200 MaHenb pbluaros 1
KOpOTKas
15 | 522010100801 CanbHMK KONeHBaNa CTOPOHA 1 44 | 011030006102 Wanba 1,5 mm 1

MaxoBuKa 30x45x8




CrampPron

Power & force NnntocTpnpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew Mogenb: DTP81E
16 | 515050601203 Bont M6x12 3 45 | 011030006101 LWari6a 1 mm
17 | 019990010500 leHepaTtop 12B 3apagkun AKB 1 46 | 522010101301 CanbHUK
18 | 019990010600 Ckoba 1 47 | 011020400000 Bunka ynpasnenusa THB
19 511050601203 bont M6x12 12 48 | 019990010201 YNnoTHEHME KOXKyXa MaxoBUKa
20 511050601803 bont M6x18 3 49 | 011020004703 KoKyx maxoBuKa
21 | 011020003100 BeHeu, maxoBuKa 1 50 | 019990010300 Konbuo ynaotHuTenbHoe
22 011020003200 MaxoBuK 1 51 | 019990010400 BTtynka
23 | 011020003300 LWarba 1 52 | 513040600002 Larba
24 | 011020003400 lalKa KpenneHMA MmaxoBuKa 1 53 | 511050602203 bont M6x22
25 | 011020003500 CTaKaH MaxoBuWKa 1 54 | 511050600803 Bont M6x8
26 | 511050601203 Bont M6x12 4 55 | 011020004602 CrapTep py4Hoit
27 512040600002 Maiika M6 8 56 | 019990007700 ®uKcaTop noAWMNHUKA
28 | 019990012700 | TonAMBHBbI HAacoC BbICOKOrO 1 57 | 513010800002 Lllali6a 8

AaBneHua

29 | 019990007600 Ckoba kpennenuna THBA 1 1 58 | 511050801203 Bbont M8x12




CrampPron

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mopenb: DTP81E

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue

1 521010011001 MoawunnHmK KoneHsana 6307 1 39 | 019990000101 Pene 3apagkun AKb 1

2 011020003000 LLlecTepHA KoneHBasia NpnBoaa 1 40 | 512040800002 laika M8 2
6anaHcupa

3 519010100600 LinoHKa 5x5x12 1 41 | 011020004100 Fnywwutens 1

4 519010100500 LnoHKa 5x5x7 2 42 | 029049910300 Mpoknagka rnywutens 1

5 011020002902 KoneHsan 1 43 | 513040600002 LLlan6a 6 7

6 519010100600 LLInoHKa 5x5x12 1 44 | 019990007800 LWanba 1

7 011020002800 LLlectepHa KONeHBana NpMBOL 1 45 | 019990008000 Konbuo ynaotHuTenbHoe 1
pacnpegBsana

8 011020001100 MpoKnaaKa KpbILWKKW KapTepa 1 46 | 011020001000 Korkyx 1

9 521010010401 MoawunnHMK pacnpeasana 1 47 | 019990008100 YnnoTHeHMe KOXKyxa 1

10 | 011020001200 MoAwnnHUK(BKNaAbILW) KONeHBaNa 1 48 | 521010010601 MopgwnnHWK Bana banaHcupa 1

11 | 514010801200 WtnoT 8x12 2 49 | 011011100000 Perynsatop obopoTtos 1

LEHTPOOEXKHbIN

12 019990009100 Tpybka macnaHan 1 50 | 019990011100 Tonkartenb perynatopa 1

13 011020001300 KpblwKa KapTepa 1 51 | 011020003800 LLlectepHa pacnpegBsana 1

14 | 019990008200 3arnywka 8 3 52 | 519010100300 LinoHKa 4x4x12 1

15 | 511050601203 Bont M6x12 1 53 | 011020003900 PacnpegBan 1

16 | 019990009000 PunbTp MacaaHbIN 1 54 | 011010003700 Tapenka Tonkatens 2

17 | 523010100500 KonbLo yniotHutenbHoe Gpunbtpa 1 55 | 011020003600 Tonkatenb KnanaHa 2
25x2,4

18 | 019990008200 3arnywka 8 2 56 | 521030100201 MoawunHuk pacnpeasana 1

UronbYaThbll
19 | 029990000201 | AaTtuvk gaBneHua macna 1 57 | 011020004400 Tpy6Ka TONNMBHAA BLICOKOTO 1

OasneHus




CrampPron

Power & force NnntocTpnpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew Mogenb: DTP81E
20 | 514010301600 WrnoT 3x16 1 58 | 019990012700 THBA 1
21 019990012600 MacnoHacoc KomnaekT 1 59 | 011020005841 Bak TonausHbIN 3,31 1
22 523010100400 Konbuo ynnotHutenoHoe 34,5x1,8 1 60 | 019990009800 KpoHLwTelH KpenneHuns 6aka 1
23 019990008800 KpblWwKa macnoHacoca 1 61 | 019990009300 AmopTusaTop HaKa 4
24 | 511050803803 Bont M8x38 15 62 | 029019900402 XomyT wnaHra 13 2
25 | 513010800002 Lati6a 8 21 63 | 029019904900 LLnaHr TonamBHbIN 50 MM 1
26 | 513020800002 Lati6a 8 17 64 | 029961200100 KpaH TonauBHbIN 1
27 | 522010100901 CanbHUK KoneHBana 30x45x10 1 65 | 019990009500 LLlaln6a KpenneHusa ¢punbTpa 1
28 523010100300 Konbuo ynnotHutenbHoe 26x3,55 1 66 | 011010004300 ®unbTp TONAMBHBIN 1
29 | 019990007900 Mpobka macn03aMBHOTO 1 67 | 019990010000 [alika gpeHarka baka 1
oTBEpCTUA

30 521010010601 MoawwnnHuK Bana 6anaHcupa 1 68 | 019990009900 Mpoknaaka raiiku 1
31 | 011020002600 Ban 6anaHcupa 1 69 | 029019900100 LLnaHr TONAMBHbIN 1
32 519010100500 LLinoHKa 5x5x7 1 70 | 029019900401 XomyT wnaHra 8 2
33 011020002700 LLlecTepHa Bana 6anaHcmpa 1 71 | 011020004200 KpoHLwTelH KpenneHuns 6aka 1
34 | 019990010700 CTapTep 3/1eKTprYecKui 1 72 | 511050804503 Bont M8x45 1
35 | 513011000002 Watib6a 10 2 73 | 019990009200 MnaHka 6onTa 1
36 | 513021000002 Watib6a 10 2 74 | 019990009600 ®dunbTp ceTyaTbIn 1
37 511051003503 bont M10x35 2 75 | 019990009700 Mpo6bka TonaneHoro 6aka 1
38 | 019990000200 KpoOHLTeMH KpenneHus pene 1 76




